50
o)

-~ ‘;“'W'f:\)\‘
AN)
3 X Y |

ri\{?‘“@i‘fa-"w’iﬁ»
.‘(w l/;: \‘ 5, ‘

i\.‘
(g

A

7
'5,535‘3"’7’/”// '

o i
ALz l'f (x F
T

AY 5653208

S ‘a:

/ 7/ Supplementary F r;%%w‘md
& 0.52 % (Zero ifty $wo ¥ Below From B.0.0 Rate

/s O 10— /0/97

P N Supplementary () of Agreement No.............. SBD/2024-25

\?;: 533 This agreement, made the ................. day of quiceesssiss 2025 Between Executive
Engineer R.W.D (W) Division, Darbhanga-2 of the one part, and Sri Ajit Kumar Jha, Vill+P.O+P.S-
Bahadurpur, Dist-Darbhanga (Bid ID-472017) (hereinafter called “contractor” of the other part) Whereas
the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute the work Construction & Maintenance Work From
Kanaur to Chamanpur in Singhwara Block (Tender L.D-111099) and the Employer has accepted the
revised BOQ (GST Claim) for the Execution and completion of such works and the remedying of any
defects therein at S;;pplementary (GST Claim) Agreement cost of Rs. 15,01,283=00 (Rs. Fifteen Lakh One
Thousand Two Hundred eighty Three ) only.

This Supplementary Agreement has been done in addition to the original agreement no-
26/SBD/2022-23 for supplementary (GST Claim) cost of Rs. 15,01,283=00 (Rs. Fifteen Lakh One
Thousand Two Hundred eighty Three ) only. W & Friues yemeR-we—afm, arer v a1l Ry @
THHE-RWD/GST CLAIM/2024-25/884- 1454 310 WeTT / fTier—07.04.2025 % it # whovwiodlo Trar 2g & 15,01,283.00
i |

Original Agreement Value:- 3,50,13,232.00

Supplemeptary (GST Claim) Agreement Value:- 15,01,283.00
Total Agreement Value:- 3,65,14,515.00 7 % 1{

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division, Darbh nga-2 b

S{tu-’l"" N

e
¥



